PENANG - 31/07/2022

Race 1
Win
Div H. No.
14 1
189 10
62 8
32 5
18 9
152 4
54 12
150 2
51 1
87 3
108 7
Race 2
Win
Div H. No.
23 7
194 12
25 10
47 8
308 2
48 6
83 4
44 9
167 13
58 1
18 1
166 3
Race 3
Win
Div H. No.
15 10
44 1
125 1
144 4
15 6
37 5
15 12
230 8
80 13
151 2
58 7
145 3
Race 4
Win
piv H-N
35 7
10 9
29 6
35 8
21 3
14 1
417 1
124 5
193 12
36 4
102 13
Race 5
Win
Div H. No.
20 2
65 8
44 3
19 9
46 7
60 1
58 4
21 6
112 5

Race 6

Horse Name

GOLDEN SHOW
BIG POWER
POWERFUL DRAGON
D'GREAT WIN
LEEDSTHEWAY
MOONSHINE MISTRESS
YULONG DREAM
LITTLE MASTER
MR ROCKWELL
MODRIC
STAR EFFECT

Horse Name

SUNNY STAR
QUI LOVE
TWILL GUY
D'GREAT OCEAN
PONTIANAK
CHERISH
PENANG GENERAL
LEESTOWN EXPRESS
FLEDGELING
UNLIMITED STAR
EL PRIMERO
LION CONQUEROR

Horse Name

SHENG PROISIR
CHARMING DIAMOND
ANDADO
RISING GLORY
GOOD FIGHT
DISCRETELY RED
GEORGETOWN
BIG BUS
BAGHDAD
RAGNAR
XANTHOS
KANTE

Horse Name

RONALDO'S DREAM
TALENTED
TRINITY GRACE
QIJI ACHEEVA
THE DODGER
D'GREAT BOSS
BILLION SENSE
GOOD LUCK CHARM
FLYING BABY
ZERO TO HERO
WAHASH

Horse Name

SEMANTAN PRINCE
LEGEND WAR
DANCING RAIN
ELITE REMARKABLE
FIRST LIGHT
THUNDER DRAGON
HELIOSPHERE
AGUERO JR
NEVERTHELESS

Horse

Gear . H.Wt HCPWt C.Wt Bar
Rating
B, TT 35 551 59.0  59.0 10
24 457 535 530 8
26 488 545 525 9
WK, TT 31 506 570 570 11
25 456 540 525 4
34 507 585 545 7
20 459 520 535 5
35 477 590 580 1
B, TT 20 539 520 515 2
34 517 585 585 12
T 29 468 560 560 3
Gear MO Lt HCPWt C.Wt Bar
Rating
38 516 56.5 565 6
B 35 380 55.0 530 5
T 36 502 55.5 545 13
37 492 56.0 560 3
42 435 58.5 555 10
39 460 57.0 57.0 11
41 462 58.0 580 1
36 483 55.5 555 7
SR 30 466 52.5 525 8
36 470 555 530 12
43 518 59.0 570 2
B 41 486 58.0 580 9
Gear  HO™® i wt HCPWt C.wWt Bar
Rating
48 462 530 535 6
BP, TT 47 548 525 535 9
T 60 424 590 590 2
56 431 570 570 5
P 54 497 560 530 11
BP 55 402 565 565 3
B 47 483 525 495 7
50 552 540 515 4
44 551 520 520 12
59 432 585 585 8
B,TT,SR 52 543 550 550 13
58 595 580 550 1
Gear O™ LWt HCPWt C.Wt Bar
Rating
B,TT 58 501 58.0 540 13
57 460 57.5 575 11
BP 59 510 58.5 585 4
TT 57 545 57.5 575 6
60 464 59.0 570 1
WK 60 493 59.0 580 9
54 519 56.0 540 5
B,TT 59 474 58.5 545 3
51 467 54.5 545 2
60 495 59.0 555 10
57 494 57.5 575 7
Gear HO™® L HCPWE C.Wt Bar
Rating
71 492 59.0 560 5
B,EM 59 496 55.5 555 7
B 70 474 58.0 580 2
B,TT 58 467 55.0 535 9
VIS 59 528 55.5 555 8
B 72 521 59.0 590 3
B,TT 70 471 58.0 580 6
60 515 55.5 555 4
63 446 56.5 565 1

Jockey

Y AIFY
APP R NUQMAN
APP WW CHEAH
AK LIM
APP Z AHMAD
APP M RUVANESH
AM AIZAT
F YAP
APP A AZIZ|
SU LIM
S SALEE

Jockey

S RUZAINI
HOW YANG
AM AIZAT
AKLIM
APP S SIA
HS GILL
S ZULFIKRI
S SALEE
Y AIFY
APP CLYDE LECK
APP R NUQMAN
SULIM

Jockey

HS GILL
AM AIZAT
SU LIM
S SALEE
APP CLYDE LECK
L DE SOUZA
APP SN SHIVA
APP Z SYAFIFIE
Y AIFY
S RUZAINI
AK LIM
HOW YANG

Jockey

APP Z AHMAD
HS GILL
SU LIM
AK LIM
APP R NUQMAN
AM AIZAT
APP A AZIZI
APP M EKDIHAR
S RUZAINI
CC FOO
S ZULFIKRI

Jockey

APP CLYDE LECK
SULIM
HS GILL
APP M EKDIHAR
L DE SOUZA
S RUZAINI
AK LIM
Y AIFY
AM AIZAT

Trainer

T ASOGAN
CW ROBERT
B NG
S HAMILTON
S HAMILTON
HS LIM
CC OOl
RLINES
T ASOGAN
S HAMILTON
B NG

Trainer

CW ROBERT
B NG
CC ool
S HAMILTON
S SHANMUGAM
S SHANMUGAM
CW ROBERT
S HAMILTON
R LINES
S DEVA RAJ
T ASOGAN
E BREUKELEN

Trainer

HS LIM
HY CHENG
E BREUKELEN
S HAMILTON
S DUNDERDALE
KF WONG
K COETZEE
CW ROBERT
K ANANTHEN
CC OOl
S DEVA RAJ
CC ool

Trainer

S HAMILTON
HY CHENG
SY LIM
S DEVA RAJ
HS LIM
S HAMILTON
T ASOGAN
K ANANTHEN
CC OOl
B NG
SY LIM

Trainer

S DUNDERDALE
HY CHENG
K COETZEE
V SIVAN
R LINES
MP THWAITES
HS LIM
HS LIM
S SIVA
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Time

1:24:60

Time

1:24:50

Time

1:23:70

Time

1:04:30

Time

1:44:00
1:44:00

LBW

0
3.5
5.8
6.6
6.8
71
7.6
8.1
9.4

12.2
12.7

LBW

0.2
25
43
4.6
4.9
5.2
5.4
5.6
9.9
12.7
19.2

LBW

0.8
1.6
2.1
24
8.2
8.4
9.7
1.5
14.3
17.6
22.4

LBW

1.3
1.6
3.1
4.9
5.4
7.2
7.4
7.6
10.6
30.6

LBW

0
0.3
0.8
1.3
2.6
5.6
6.1
8.6



Win

Div H. No.
20 3
21 1
35 5
32 7
42 8
43 2
28 4
229 1
179 10
Race 7
Win
Div H. No.
26 3
21 8
19 1
322 12
51 14
21 10
78 2
581 9
324 5
315 6
86 4
212 7
148 13
Race 8
Win
Div H. No.
13 3
23 7
214 4
33 13
298 9
29 10
238 1
137 5
99 1"
82 2
173 12
70 6
148 8

Horse

Horse Name Gear Rating H.Wt HCPWt C.Wt
SUPREME JUSTICE B 40 501 57.5 57.5
BACK TO THE FUTURE 43 485 59.0 59.0
SHA NA NA B 38 489 56.5 53.5
MAZANZE B 35 524 55.0 55.0
APOLLO ROCK B, TT 31 483 53.0 53.0
TONGARIRO B 43 458 59.0 55.0
GURNEY DRIVE 39 442 57.0 57.0
LIM'S KEYWAY EM 20 500 52.0 52.0
TARZAN B, EM 28 497 52.0 52.5
Horse Name Gear Hor:se H.Wt HCPWt C.Wt Bar
Rating
BALL AND CHAIN 42 480 58.5 58.5 8
BATTLESTAR B 39 524 57.0 54.0 9
PRATT STREET TT 38 470 56.5 56.0 7
LOUEY VELOCE B 37 482 56.0 52.0 4
PULAU PINANG 34 450 54.5 54.5 5
MATILDA B 39 453 57.0 540 10
PERFECT RUN WK 43 493 59.0 56.0 3
CHER B, TT 39 432 57.0 53.0 2
D'GREAT STRIKE 41 520 58.0 58.0 6
INVICTUS WARRIOR TT 41 543 58.0 58.0 15
FUNKADELIC WK 42 471 58.5 585 11
STARDICE B, TT 40 510 57.5 575 12
SIMLONG BEACH B 36 460 55.5 535 14
Horse Name Gear MO L wt HCPWt C.wt
Rating
MY MONEY 32 448 57.5 54.5
HAPPY BIRTHDAY 29 459 56.0 56.0
PROVOCATEUR B 32 472 57.5 54.5
WASHINGTON B 20 513 52.0 52.0
GHOST AFFAIR 24 475 53.5 53.0
LUCKY THIRTYNINE 24 443 53.5 53.5
ROCK ARTIST B, TT 35 483 59.0 55.0
SECKILL P,TT 31 525 57.0 54.0
D'GREAT EMPRESS 20 479 52.0 53.5
SONG RIVER 33 417 58.0 58.0
PENANG MAN 20 404 52.0 52.0
D'GREAT CHANCE 29 432 56.0 56.0
NEVERUNCONDITIONAL T 25 540 54.0 54.0

Jockey

L DE SOUZA
AK LIM
APP S SIA
S RUZAINI
Y AIFY
APP A AZIZ|
SU LIM
APP WW CHEAH
HOW YANG
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Jockey

S RUZAINI
APP Z AHMAD
F YAP
APP Z SYAFIFIE
Y AIFY
APP CLYDE LECK
APP WW CHEAH
APP M RUVANESH
AK LIM
HS GILL
SU LIM
S SALEE
APP S SIA
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Jockey

APP S SIA
SU LIM
HOW YANG
L DE SOUZA
APP WW CHEAH
S RUZAINI
APP Z AHMAD
APP A AZIZI
AM AIZAT
Y AIFY
APP R NUQMAN
AK LIM
HS GILL
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Trainer

E BREUKELEN
HS LIM
B NG
K COETZEE
R LINES
K ANANTHEN
K ANANTHEN
CW ROBERT
WC LIM

Trainer

S SHANMUGAM
S HAMILTON
F MAYNARD
K ANANTHEN
CW ROBERT
K ANANTHEN

RLINES
HS LIM
T ASOGAN
T ASOGAN
S HAMILTON
S HAMILTON
S HAMILTON

Trainer

S HAMILTON
HY CHENG
S DEVA RAJ
S SIVA
CW ROBERT
S HAMILTON
S HAMILTON
T ASOGAN
S HAMILTON
HS LIM
CW ROBERT
S HAMILTON
T ASOGAN
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Time

1:43:40

Time

1:11:40

Time

1:11:80

LBW

0.5
3.5
45
55
5.8
7.6
10.9
18.9

LBW

1.8
21
26
3.9
4.1
4.6
6.1
6.6
7.6
1.4
1.9
121

LBW

0.2
0.7
1.5
1.8
3.1
4.9
6.7
7.7
9.7
12
12.2
24.2



